
DAY DATE UNIT
TIME

*including set up 
and break down

MUSICIAN VISUAL ARTIST

East 1:00 - 1:45 PM
West 1:45 - 2:30 PM
East 1:00 - 1:45 PM
West 1:45 - 2:30 PM
East 1:00 - 1:45 PM
West 1:45 - 2:30 PM
East 1:00 - 1:45 PM
West 1:45 - 2:30 PM
East 1:00 - 1:45 PM
West 1:45 - 2:30 PM
East 1:00 - 1:45 PM
West 1:45 - 2:30 PM
East 1:00 - 1:45 PM
West 1:45 - 2:30 PM

East 1:00 - 1:45 PM
West 1:45 - 2:30 PM
East 1:00 - 1:45 PM
West 1:45 - 2:30 PM
East 1:00 - 1:45 PM
West 1:45 - 2:30 PM
East 1:00 - 1:45 PM
West 1:45 - 2:30 PM
East 1:00 - 1:45 PM
West 1:45 - 2:30 PM
East 1:00 - 1:45 PM
West 1:45 - 2:30 PM
East 1:00 - 1:45 PM
West 1:45 - 2:30 PM

Wednesday 10-Apr
Danny Amado

Wednesday 17-Apr
Danny Amado

Amado
20-Mar

Danny

Wednesday

6-Mar

Danny

Wednesday

Wednesday 27-Mar
Danny

3-Apr
Amado

Amado

Spring BREAK -- No Services

Wednesday 28-Feb
Danny Amado

Wednesday
Danny Amado

Wednesday 24-Apr
Danny Amado

Wednesday 1-May
Danny Amado

Wednesday 21-Feb
Danny Amado

Amado
14-Feb

Psychiatric Center Art Studio & Live Music Spring 2024

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Danny

Danny

Danny

Danny

Amado

Amado

Amado
24-Jan

31-Jan

7-Feb



DAY DATE UNIT
TIME

*Facilitator will arrive 5 
minutes prior to set up

MOVEMENT FACILITATOR

Geriatric 2:00 - 2:25 pm
East 2:30 - 2:55 pm
West 3:00 - 3:25 pm
Geriatric 2:00 - 2:25 pm
East 2:30 - 2:55 pm
West 3:00 - 3:25 pm
Geriatric 2:00 - 2:25 pm
East 2:30 - 2:55 pm
West 3:00 - 3:25 pm
Geriatric 2:00 - 2:25 pm
East 2:30 - 2:55 pm
West 3:00 - 3:25 pm
Geriatric 2:00 - 2:25 pm
East 2:30 - 2:55 pm
West 3:00 - 3:25 pm
Geriatric 2:00 - 2:25 pm
East 2:30 - 2:55 pm
West 3:00 - 3:25 pm
Geriatric 2:00 - 2:25 pm
East 2:30 - 2:55 pm
West 3:00 - 3:25 pm

Geriatric 2:00 - 2:25 pm
East 2:30 - 2:55 pm
West 3:00 - 3:25 pm
Geriatric 2:00 - 2:25 pm
East 2:30 - 2:55 pm
West 3:00 - 3:25 pm
Geriatric 2:00 - 2:25 pm
East 2:30 - 2:55 pm
West 3:00 - 3:25 pm
Geriatric 2:00 - 2:25 pm
East 2:30 - 2:55 pm
West 3:00 - 3:25 pm
Geriatric 2:00 - 2:25 pm
East 2:30 - 2:55 pm
West 3:00 - 3:25 pm
Geriatric 2:00 - 2:25 pm
East 2:30 - 2:55 pm
West 3:00 - 3:25 pm
Geriatric 2:00 - 2:25 pm
East 2:30 - 2:55 pm
West 3:00 - 3:25 pm

Wednesday 14-Feb Emmaly
Miranda

Wednesday 31-Jan Emmaly
Miranda

Wednesday 7-Feb Emmaly
Miranda

Psychiatric Center Creative Movement: Wednesdays Spring 2024

Wednesday 24-Jan Emmaly
Miranda

Wednesday 21-Feb Emmaly
Miranda

Emmaly

Wednesday 1-May

Wednesday 27-Mar Emmaly

Wednesday 3-Apr Emmaly

Emmaly

Wednesday 24-Apr

Wednesday 10-Apr Emmaly

Wednesday

Wednesday 28-Feb Emmaly
Miranda

Wednesday 6-Mar Emmaly
Miranda

Wednesday 20-Mar Emmaly

Spring BREAK - No Services

17-Apr Emmaly


